

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FLOWLAB5 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,450.17
2025-08-04	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/28 to 8/3	txn_OXH6e7Y	-\$72.94	\$1,377.23
2025-08-06	Donation from Anonymous Donor	$txn_JxHEZqM$	\$25.00	\$1,402.23
2025-08-11	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/4 to 8/10	txn_d7HYLyp	-\$1.75	\$1,400.48
2025-08-14	Donation from Cindy Adelia	txn_EyHwglX	\$5.00	\$1,405.48
2025-08-18	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/11 to 8/17	txn_qkHRLOW	-\$0.35	\$1,405.13
2025-08-18	Donation from AP McIntosh	txn_JxHE2OL	\$10.76	\$1,415.89
2025-08-22	Donation from Jennifer McFarland	txn_nEHpQ54	\$5.38	\$1,421.27
2025-08-25	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/18 to 8/24	txn_NQHZ4zJ	-\$1.13	\$1,420.14
2025-08-28	GIVEBUTTER GIVEBUTTER	txn_GkH4W8M	\$60.00	\$1,480.14
2025-08-28	GIVEBUTTER GIVEBUTTER	txn_R2HoMaX	\$120.00	\$1,600.14
2025-08-29	FIDELITY INVESTM GRANTPAYMT	txn_78HnB9P	\$50.00	\$1,650.14
	WITHDRAWN: \$76.17. DEPOSITED: \$276.14.			\$1,650.14

FLOWLab5 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from FLOWLab5's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.